Teletype Corporation
Chicago, Illineois, U,S.A.

1019

1028

1030

1031

1035

1036

1037

1041

1048

1051

1063

70873 brush holder caps.

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

2

CHANGES AND ADDITIONS

TO PARTS BULLETINS

1064
1072
1080
1082
1088
1094
1095
1100
1101

1104

1105

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issus

Issue

Issue

Issue

2

2

1

1109
1110
1114
1116
1117
1119
1120
1122
1125

1127

EE-516
Issue 1
January, 1946

Issue 1
Issue 2
Issue 1
Issue 1
Issue 2
Issue 1
Issue 1
Issue 2
Issue 1

Issue 1

Reference is made in the above parts bulletins to the 77911 and

These two parts originally differed in that one

(77911) had a tapped hole for a #6-32 screw to secure the filter lead, and

the other (708B73) did not.

the tapped hole, thus making the two parts identical,

The 70873 has recently been changed to include

The 77911 brush

holder cap has been cancelled and on orders for such part the 70873 brush

holder cap will be furnished.

Printed in U.8.A.



