			CHANGES	AND ADI	DITIONS		
			TO PART	S BULLI	ETINS		
1019	Issue	1	1064	Issue	2	1109	Issue 1
1028	Issue	2	1072	Issue	2	1110	Issue 2
1030	Issue	2	1080	Issue	1	1114	Issue 1
1031	Issue	3	1082	Issue	2	1116	Issue 1
1035	Issue	1	1088	Issue	2	1117	Issue 2
1036	Issue	3	1094	Issue	2	1119	Issue 1
1037	Issue	4	1095	Issue	1	1120	Issue 1
1041	Issue	4	1100	Issue	2	1122	Issue 2
1048	Issue	2	1101	Issue	1	1125	Issue 1
1051	Issue	1	1104	Issue	1	1127	Issue 1
1063	Issue	2	1105	Issue	1		

Reference is made in the above parts bulletins to the 77911 and 70873 brush holder caps. These two parts originally differed in that one (77911) had a tapped hole for a #6-32 screw to secure the filter lead, and the other (70873) did not. The 70873 has recently been changed to include the tapped hole, thus making the two parts identical. The 77911 brush holder cap has been cancelled and on orders for such part the 70873 brush holder cap will be furnished.